48 www.lumacell.com
Now with two-wires universal AC input
Based on a modular design concept, this exit sign
comes pre-assembled for quick, easy installation
Metal construction using Canadian cold-rolled steel
Supplied standard with two metal stencil plates,
red diffusing lesnses and backplate
Universal mounting – end, wall or ceiling

AC/special DC,red
Self-powered red 120 to 347Vac Less than 3W NiCad battery Min. 60 minutes
Ordering Information
UNIV= universal voltage
120/347Vac, 6 to 24Vdc
UNIV36= 120/277/347Vac,
36Vdc
UNIV48= 120/277/347Vac,
48Vdc
UNIV120= 120/277/347Vac,
120Vdc
SP= 120 to 347Vac,
self-powered
120VACDC2= 120Vac,
120Vdc, 2 wires
SP2= 120/347Vac,
self-powered, 120 min
Blank= no options
*VRSTP= vandal resistant shield
and tamper proof screws
TP= tamper proof screws
**990.0119-L= tamper proof bit
***Indicate single or double.
****One bit needed per order.
Colour Voltage Options
EXAMPLE: LSRLMCSUC860UNIV
7
1 /
2“
(1
9.
1
cm
)
19 1/8“ (48.5 cm)
4 5/8“ (11.7 cm)
2 1/8“ (5.3 cm)18“ (45.7 cm)
7
1 /
2“
(1
9.
1
cm
)
8
3 /
4“
(2
2.
3
cm
)
LSRLMCSU SERIES
LSRLMCSU= SORTIE Blank= factory
white
BK= black
SG= silver grey
Other colours available.
Consult your sales
representative.
Series Approval
C860